Sunlight-Visible Waterclear Lens Illuminators
T1¾ (5mm) Super Cool-White InGaN Discrete LEDs
A.
L200 (5mm Standard Dome)
B.
LF200 (5mm Cylindrical)
C.
LD200 (5mm Flangeless

Vf
(V)
typ/
max
Color
Temp.
Chromaticity
Coordinates
typ Full Viewing Angle
2θ½
(deg)
X Y
 T1 (3mm) Cool-White Discretes
   L120CW3KB-22D     D $2.00 C. White W Clear (4) 20 4500 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 22°
 T1¾ (5mm) Cool-White Discretes
 L200CW6KB-12D     A $1.60 C. White W Clear (1) 20 6000 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 12°
 L200CW8KB-12D A $2.00 C. White W Clear (1) 20 8000 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 12°
 L200CW4KB-22D A $1.60 C. White W Clear (1) 20 4000 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 22°
 L200CW6KB-22D A $2.00 C. White W Clear (1) 20  6000 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 22°
 L200CW2KB-33D A $1.60 C. White W Clear (1) 20 2000 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 33°
 L200CW3KB-33D A $2.00 C. White W Clear (1) 20 3000 3.5/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 33°
 L200CW1KB-15D   Use Alt  Use L200CW6KB-12D
 L200CW1KB-30D   Use Alt  Use L200CW2KB-33D
 LF200CW6KB-27 B $1.60 C. White W Clear (1) 20 400 3.3/4.0 8000K 0.32 0.31 125°
 LD200CW6K-20D C $2.92 C. White W Clear (3) 20 5600 3.6/4.0 8000K 0.31 0.32 20°